Appeared Passed Compartment Fail Absent Pass% PI Mean
48 38 9 1 0 79.17 48.18 307.62

Al A2 Bl B2 Cl C2 D1 D2 E

18 30 26 27 21 33 28 41 16

Code Name Appeared Passed Pass% PT Mean
184 ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 48 44 91.67 35.94 56.65
002 HINDI COURSE-A 42 41 97.62 51.19 68.55
041 MATHEMATICS STANDARD 48 40 83.33 40.89 52.38
086 SCIENCE-THEORY 48 45 93.75 54.95 60.10
087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 48 48 100.00 52.60 67.31
122 COMM. SANSKRIT 6 6 100.00 93.75 89.67

Code Name 0-32.9% 33-44.9% 45-59.9% 60-74.9% 75-89.9% 90-100%
184 ENGLISH ILNG & LIT. 4 6 13 19 0
002 HINDI COURSE-A 1 3 9 10 15 4
041 MATHEMATICS STANDARD 8 15 8 5 9 3
086 SCIENCE-THEORY 3 8 14 11 6 6
087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 0 4 16 8 14 6
122 COMM. SANSKRIT 0 0 0 0 2 4

Code Name Al A2 B1 B2 Cl C2 D1 D2 E
184 ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 0 0 3 9 6 9 7 10 4
002 HINDI COURSE-A 4 4 7 4 5 4 5 8 1
041 MATHEMATICS STANDARD 2 9 3 3 2 6 4 11 8
086 SCIENCE-THEORY 6 6 5 6 6 8 5 3 3
087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 2 10 7 5 2 6 7 9 0
122 COMM. SANSKRIT 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0



ROLLNo

22127244
22127269
22127283
22127273
22127250
22127253
22127286
22127267
22127285
22127263
22127249
22127258
22127278
22127274
22127261
22127282
22127242
22127280
22127248
22127279
22127262
22127257
22127239
22127243
22127241
22127270
22127246
22127281
22127260
22127268
22127275
22127265
22127259
22127277
22127245
22127266
22127271
22127272
22127264
22127240
22127251
22127254
22127247
22127252
22127256
22127255
22127276
22127284

Gender

MERRERER R RNl Rl Rl 2mmmE

NAME

SATY

sub mks grd sub mks grd sub mks grd sub mks grd sub mks grd Total Percent Result

ENDRA NARAYAN SAKSHAM
BHAVYA KUMARI

NIDHT

NIDHI PRIYA

SATYAM SAGAR JHA
AYUSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
CHANDNI SINGH

SHUBH KUMAR

FIRANJEEV KUMAR CHOUDHARY

ANUPAM BHARTI
FATIMAH PARWEEN
PRIYANSHU KUMAR

ADITYA SHALABH
SHIVAM KUMAR

ADITYA KUMAR JHA
HARSHITA KUMARI
SHUBHAM KUMAR
PRIYANKA KUMARI JHA
ABHINAV KUMAR ANTONY
AAKASH KUMAR JHA
SUJAL KUMAR YADAV
KUNAL KRISHAN KUMAR
AFIYA PARWEEN

SUMIT KUMAR

AMAN RAJ

RAJEEV KUMAR RANJAN
SAIMA AFREEN

GAURAV KUMAR

GAUTAM KUMAR
MANISHANKAR

SIDHANT RAJ
ABHISHEK KUMAR
SUMIT KUMAR

UTKARSH KUMAR
SHUBHANGINI KUMARI
AADITYA RAJ

NISHANT

RITESH KUMAR

HARI OM KUMAR

REVTI SHARAN

MD REYAAZ

KAUSHAL KUMAR KAMAT
SUMIT KUMAR

ABDUL FAIYAZ

SUNIL KUMAR MEHATAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV
ABHISHEK KUNWAR
NIDHI ROY

184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184

75
80
81
73
77
69
79
68
63
74
74
73
75
68
68
72
63
72
67
64
61
56
62
54
60
53
60
66
58
45
59
51
49
46
48
49
46
37
33
35
46
33
29
33
36
26
27
26

B2
Bl
Bl
B2
B2
Cl
Bl
Cl
C2
B2
B2
B2
B2
Cl
Cl
B2
C2
B2
Cl
C2
C2
D1
C2
D1
Cc2
D1
C2
C1l
C2
D2
Cc2
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

E
D2
D2

E

E

E

041
002
002
002
041
041
002
041
002
041
002
002
002
002
002
002
041
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002

99
96
91
93
77
90
92
85
86
82
83
82
86
86
80
80
67
86
74
79
79
79
78
73
78
74
75
69
66
77
69
60
63
54
64
51
49
64
56
58
53
51
52
48
37
38
44
26

Al
Al
Al
Al
Bl
A2
Al
A2
A2
A2
Bl
Bl
A2
A2
Bl
Bl
B2
A2
Cl
Bl
Bl
Bl
B2
C1l
B2
Ccl
B2
Cl
Cc2
B2
Cl
D1
C2
D1
C2
D2
D2
C2
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

E

086
041
041
041
086
086
041
086
041
086
041
041
041
041
041
041
086
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041
041

97
87
80
85
90
93
91
84
89
83
74
82
68
65
87
74
74
49
56
45
47
45
52
49
44
48
34
35
27
43
33
33
33
35
39
36
40
33
35
26
33
27
23
26
25
33
25
23

Al
A2
A2
A2
Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
A2
Bl
A2
B2
B2
A2
Bl
Bl
C2
Cl
C2
C2
Cc2
Cl
C2
D1
C2
D2
D2

E
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2

=}
e I e I N R B B e I B NS

087
086
086
086
087
087
086
087
086
087
086
086
086
086
086
086
087
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086
086

94
94
94
93
91
80
73
90
80
80
82
72
86
83
66
73
82
57
65
73
60
68
52
61
53
53
62
55
48
46
45
52
48
50
45
47
47
43
42
42
24
33
44
33
41
25
33
21

Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Bl
Bl
A2
A2
Bl
A2
Bl
A2
A2
B2
Bl
Bl
Cl
B2
Bl
B2
B2
Cl
B2
C1l
Cl
B2
Cl
C2
C2
Cc2
Cl
C2
C2
C2
C2
Cc2
D1
D1
D1

E
D2
D1
D2
D1

E
D2

E

122
087
087
087
122
122
087
122
087
122
087
087
087
087
087
087
122
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087
087

95
86
95
89
91
94
90
95
91
85
86
86
76
87
87
73
78
81
83
81
85
72
72
72
66
64
59
53
60
47
50
56
55
61
40
50
46
50
55
56
50
59
46
46
33
46
38
36

Al
A2
Al
A2
Al
Al
A2
Al
A2
A2
A2
A2
B2
A2
A2
B2
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
B2
B2
B2
Cl
C1l
Cc2
D1
C2
D2
D1
Cc2
D1
C2
D2
D1
D2
D1
D1
C2
D1
Cc2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

460
443
441
433
426
426
425
422
409
404
399
395
391
389
388
372
364
345
345
342
332
320
316
309
301
292
290
278
259
258
256
252
248
246
236
233
228
227
221
217
206
203
194
186
172
168
167
132

92.
88.
88.
86.
85.
85.
85.
84.
81.
80.
79.
79.
78.
77 .
7.
74.
2.
69.
69.
68.
66.
64.
63.
61.
60.
58.
58.
55.
51.
51.
51.
50.
49.
49.
.20
46.
45.
45.
.20
43.
.20
40.
38.
.20
34.
33.
33.
26.

47

44

41

37

00
60
20
60
20
20
00
40
80
80
80
00
20
80
60
40
80
00
00
40
40
00
20
80
20
40
00
60
80
60
20
40
60
20

60
60
40

40

60
80

40
60
40
40

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
COMP
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP
FAIL



